18. Skat-Europameisterschaft 13.09. bis

Platz:
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22.09.13 St. Vith/Belgien

Mannschaft
Rangliste Serie 1-4

Name:

Skatropoly skat.com Team
Karo ASS skat.com Meerbusch
SSC Millennium / skat-spielen.de
Skat.com Team Il
Euroskat.com

SG Sudwest - Ost

Pik As and Friend

Skat.com Team Poland

Ost - West

Skatfreunde.de West
Tarnowski Gory
www.pfotenhauer.com
Torrox-Costa Spanien

Piekus Suble Tychy

Katowitz - Bolina

Pik 7 Eupen

Die Hormlosen

Herz Dame Aachen

Pik As Weywertz

Die Schoénen Belgier
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Punkte:

27667
27376
26673
25865
24654
24234
23942
23786
23786
23222
22955
22803
22348
22323
21830
21803
21673
21602
19253
18793



